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Written Exam Result 07-Jan-2026 To 07-Jan-2026

Date: 07/01/2026 3.53 PM
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Exam Date And
Time
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KAUSHILA  DULALERN510721A 31-01-71-10395

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/20266903151 F1

UTTAM  SHREESHERN1298756A 501034/39468

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/20267506305 M2

Surya Bahadur TamangERN1357498A 24-01-75-04411

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20267551800 M3

SHAKUNTALA  THAPAERN1510099A 233014/107

7.00 AM

B FAIL07/01/20267666431 F4

AAKRITI  DHUNGELERN2110294A 17-01-73-11965

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/20268111165 F5

Om  KoiralaERN2310237A 30-01-76-04799

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20268264302 M6

Parbati  BashyalERN2413308A 363055/1432

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/20268342215 M7
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Ajay  ThakuriERN2546683A 30-01-76-07550

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/20268439468 M8

Saroj  GTERN2681262A 65-06-77-01204

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20268536846 M9

Sujan  GiriERN3189544A 12-01-72-02463

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/20268968361 M10

Akash  UkhedaERN3208388A 57-1-005/12115

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20268982672 M11

mina kumari thapaERN3259711A 3993

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/20269021906 F12

Yagya Prasad PaudelERN3531657A 64-01-74-04130A

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269221136 M13

Rajesh  ParajuliERN3612185A 13-01-79-02161

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/20269278084 M14

Pemba Dindu Syangba
Hyolmu

ERN3615131A 241076-4594

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269280099 M15

KUBER  ADHIKARIERN4032230A 139218

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269572721 M16

Indresh  HarijanERN4065338A 36-01-76-00483

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269596111 M17
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Tek Raj BhattERN4154223A 73-01-70-05082

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269656111 M18

Shankar  BhattaERN4184174A 68-01-77-02053

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269675310 M19

KESHAB SINGH SUTARERN4202234A 74-01-73-01806

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269687276 M20

NIRAJ  THAPAERN4377152A 25-02-75-00587

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/20269799580 M21

SONAM CHHIRING
SHERPA

ERN4385939A 21-02-77-00725

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269804986 M22

AASHIK  SAHERN4389649A 17-01-78-14420

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269807227 M23

GUNGA BAHADUR
LUNGELI

ERN4423682A 20-01-80-06977

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269828737 M24

BISHAL  RASAILIERN4549627A 03-01-79-02386

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269914811 M25

DHAN BAHADUR PACHE
MAGAR

ERN4594644A 14-01-75-06002

7.00 AM

J1 FAIL07/01/20269943392 M26

BISHAL JUNG KARKIERN4632595A 66-06-77-05408

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269967670 M27
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SANYASH  CHAUDHARYERN4661875A 67-02-81-01856

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269986655 M28

SATISH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN4737776A 16-01-79-11282

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610035970 M29

BHUWAN  RAIERN4796680A 12-06-81-00170

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610075782 M30

PRIYANKA  BHANDARIERN4808023A 27-02-76-00856

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610083391 F31

AARADHAYA  NEUPANEERN4876452A 27-01-81-08519

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610128313 M32

MINA  MAGARERN4959870A 147273

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610181603 F33

SURAJ  RAIERN4979889A 201033/118/8308

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610194476 M34

SULAV  KARKIERN5040247A 41-01-80-02834

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610232931 M35

TAPSEN  RAIERN5049305A 12-01-78-05783

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610238702 M36

NISHAN  KHADGIERN5142061A 27-01-80-04926

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610298024 M37
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GOMA  MAJHIERN5143192A 201030/346

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610298781 F38

BIPIN  TAMANGERN5162331A 30-01-80-09295

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610311174 M39

SIJAN  BASNETERN5171854A 14-01-80-02847

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610317580 M40

ARPAN  LAMAERN5195006A 17-01-80-14902

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610333136 M41

SURAJ THOKRA
TAMANG

ERN5252304A 23-01-82-00178

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610370556 M42

SABIN  RAIERN5273044A 12-01-81-04061

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610384080 M43

AAYUSH  KATUWALERN5344691A 04-02-81-04729

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610429698 M44

SANDESH  GURUNGERN5468490A 45-01-77-01031

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610510659 M45

SUSHIL  LUHARERN5469373A 67-06-79-03708

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511219 M46

TABIRAJ  BISHOKARMAERN5469705A 56-01-81-02714

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511435 M47
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ARATI  SHAHIERN5469999A 67-02-75-01826

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511603 F48

RAJENDRA  TAMANGERN5470008A 221049-46

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610511611 M49

PREM SINGH  BHATERN5470022A 72-01-75-05194

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511619 M50

AYUSH  LAMAERN5470036A 24-03-75/254

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511629 M51

PRADIP  TAMANGERN5470075A 20-01-74-05200

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610511648 M52

HIRA MAYA  LAMAERN5470083A 30-01-75-02511

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610511651 F53

ASMITA  BISTAERN5470096A 271060/129870

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610511659 F54

CHHEPAL  SHERPAERN5470127A 133030/737

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511676 M55

KABITA  KHADKAERN5470151A 22-01-81-00691

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511690 F56

RAJAN  DANGALERN5470177A 243052/106

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610511707 M57
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GOPI CHANDRA
DANGAL

ERN5470193A 2139/58437

7.00 AM

B FAIL07/01/202610511718 M58

SAURAV SHAH KANUERN5470205A 34-01-80-14099

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511725 M59

ANIL LUNGELI MAGARERN5470242A 182069/3756

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511749 M60

BINAYA  TUMSINGERN5470245A 33-02-78-02249

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511751 M61

PRASHANT
LAMICHHANE

ERN5470255A 24-01-77-03916

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610511758 M62

SUNIL KUMAR DHAMIERN5470285A 201049/174

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511780 M63

NIR KUMAR KARKIERN5470295A 11-01-71-00370

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610511787 M64

BIBEK  NEPALIERN5470306A 44-01-77-02576

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610511796 M65

SARITA  KHADKAERN5470325A 243008/383

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610511810 F66

KAUSHAL  DHAURALIERN5470342A 43-01-82-03833

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511821 M67
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SANTOSH  CHAUDHARYERN5470353A 75-02-74-01084

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610511827 M68

GEBINDRA BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5470371A 22221027-47

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610511840 M69

KRISHNA BAHADUR
KOLI

ERN5470398A 68-01-78-03973

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610511853 M70

GANESH  BISTERN5470416A 75-01-77-02604

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511867 M71

BALRAJ  NEUPANEERN5470450A 52-02-76-03491

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511890 M72

NIRAJ SINGH BISTERN5470474A 73-01-81-00162

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511909 M73

SABIN  NESURERN5470479A 27-02-82-01138

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610511913 M74

GANESH PRASAD
POKHAREL

ERN5470582A 12-01-71-04806

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610511986 M75

SANTOSH  SHAHIERN5470610A 59-02-78/00313

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512009 M76

DIPESH  RAIERN5470635A 12-01-80-00561

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512028 M77
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DEVIKA  GAJURELERN5470651A 2469/449

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512038 F78

BISHAL  RAIERN5470688A 141004-112202

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610512067 M79

TENDU  SHERPAERN5470700A 11-01-78-02688

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512075 M80

SAMIKSHYA  SUBEDIERN5470701A 22-01-75-01064

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512076 F81

SHREESHA  SHRESTHAERN5470732A 27-01-78-05081

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512097 F82

RAMILA  LAMAERN5470752A 211045/5774

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512112 F83

SURENDRA  PATHAKERN5470768A 75-01-81-09981

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512126 M84

DOMA TSERING
SHERPA

ERN5470770A 11-03-80-00001

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512128 F85

NISHA  NEUPANEERN5470794A 522010/4498

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512144 F86

SUJINA  SHRESTHAERN5470798A 27-02-77-00173

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512148 F87
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TSEWANG  LAMAERN5470813A 01-01-73/251

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512155 M88

ABIRAL  MAJHIERN5470816A 31-01-80-11164

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512157 M89

GOPAL  BHATTARAIERN5470835A 131017/529

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512166 M90

BINOD  NEUPANEERN5470899A 35-01-77-05711

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610512213 M91

YUKTA  SINGHERN5470944A 67-02-75-07834

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512242 F92

SURAJ MAN  TAMANGERN5470988A 2701

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512277 M93

SURENDRA  KARKIERN5471086A 14-02-82-00785

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512353 M94

BINOD  SHRESTHAERN5471131A 112185

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512383 M95

SHUSHMITA  KARKIERN5471236A 20-01-73-01455

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512441 F96

DIKSHA  BOHARAERN5471289A 71-01-78-03036

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512470 F97
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MINGMAR CHHIRING
SHERPA

ERN5471363A 13-01-75-00492

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512520 M98

TEK BAHADUR MAGARERN5471386A 11-01-74-01227

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512532 M99

STUP  BHATTARAIERN5471410A 27-01-80-08037

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512546 M100

NIRMAL  PHUYALERN5471437A 22-01-79-03053

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512564 M101

FUDOMA  SHERPAERN5471459A 10-01-80-02644

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512581 F102

PRADIP  MAJHIERN5471473A 24-01-75-05663

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512591 M103

ARPAN  RAIERN5471475A 11-01-82-01093

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512592 M104

SUNIL  BARAMERN5471492A 44-01-78-09278

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512608 M105

ABIN  CHAUDHARYERN5471494A 75-02-82-02106

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512610 M106

BIKRAM RAJ PANDEYERN5471509A 251021/114

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512619 M107
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BIKASH  PARIYARERN5471525A 69-01-82-04166

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512631 M108

NABIN  SUNARERN5471526A 63-01-79-03232

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512632 M109

ASISH  THAMIERN5471556A 04436

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512656 M110

BIKRAM  KHADKAERN5471576A 21-01-81-02418

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512670 M111

ISHAN  SUBEDIERN5471587A 14-01-78-07919

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512679 M112

RADHA  KHANALERN5471712A 74333

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512761 F113

SANJIB  MAGARERN5471733A 26-01-81-01505

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512772 M114

SURAJ  KARKIERN5471809A 04-06-77-00646

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512821 M115

SANGITA  DARJIERN5471840A 41-01-76-06892

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512839 F116

HUKUM  TAMANGERN5471857A 13-01-78-05052

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512849 M117
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ABISHEK  KHADKAERN5471880A 71-01-77-04065

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512862 M118

SAUGAT  GURUNGERN5471885A 44-01-79-05638

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610512864 M119

SURABHI  CHAULAGAINERN5471900A 27-01-81-03779

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512875 F120

HEMANTA BAHADUR
KHULAL

ERN5471927A 17-01-79-11823

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610512894 M121

SANDIP  KHANALERN5471946A 67-02-79-04412

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512905 M122

GELBU  SHERPAERN5471956A 1259-1718

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610512912 M123

PREM  WAIBAERN5471985A 19-01-78-10736

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610512929 M124

SUDHUMNA  NEUPANEERN5472004A 22-01-81-04228

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512940 F125

SMARIKA  POKHRELERN5472038A 18-02-80-03678

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512960 F126

KRISHNA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5472067A 33-01-79-04388

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610512979 M127
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ASHISH  TAMANGERN5472103A 31-01-78-01482

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610512999 M128

MANDEEP  BASNETERN5472151A 27-01-82-05174

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610513029 M129

YUSAN  RAIERN5472157A 12-01-82-02574

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513034 M130

SUMAN  PHUYALERN5472179A 22-01-80-01061

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513045 M131

SUNIL LAMA TAMANGERN5472191A 231016/05

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513054 M132

NETRA PRASAD SUBEDIERN5472213A 2665/121

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610513068 M133

PRAKASH  DEVKOTAERN5472252A 19-02-78-04655

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513097 M134

ASHIKA  ROKKAERN5472305A 25-01-78-04086

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513130 F135

FUNJO  TAMANGERN5472461A 241004/220

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610513236 M136

PRAJJWAL  YADAVERN5472483A 16-02-81-01191

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513249 M137
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SURAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5472517A 16-01-77-00223

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513273 M138

SARITA  TAMANGERN5472683A 21-01-75-03030

7.00 AM

B FAIL07/01/202610513357 F139

MUKESH  MAHATOERN5472703A 19-06-77-00423

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610513375 M140

SANJAYA DEVI  LIMBUERN5472714A 07-02-77-00285

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513385 F141

ARCHANA  CHAPAGAIERN5472720A 66-06-78-0249

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513392 F142

ANISHA  MAGARERN5472793A 24-01-76-02818

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513439 F143

ISHAK  RAIERN5472813A 11-01-76-00940

7.00 AM

B FAIL07/01/202610513448 M144

MAIYA MOKTAN
TAMANG

ERN5472879A 11186294

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610513488 F145

ANTEE  GURUNGERN5473056A 173895

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513608 F146

DADOMA  SHERPAERN5473064A 22-01-82-02917

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513613 F147
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PRADIP  CHIDIERN5473069A 37-02-73-00994

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513615 M148

ANKIT  DAHALERN5473076A 22-01-81-01114

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513620 M149

SHIKHAR KIRANTI RAIERN5473081A 09-01-71-02742

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513623 M150

DAWA  SHERPAERN5473097A 12-01-80-04878

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513634 M151

MANISHA  MAGARERN5473101A 24-01-80-12018

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610513638 F152

BIMALA  KHATRIERN5473116A 67-01-75-06415

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513649 F153

KABITA  TIMALSINAERN5473118A 301033/175208

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513651 F154

JIBAN  MAGARERN5473124A 21-01-82-02812

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513655 M155

PUSKAR  KARKIERN5473125A 24-01-78-09594

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513656 M156

JIBAN  KHADKAERN5473134A 71-01-82-04890

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513663 M157

Verified By :

Signature :
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Written Exam Result 07-Jan-2026 To 07-Jan-2026

Date: 07/01/2026 3.53 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name CHABAHIL KATHMANDU

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
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BISHNU RAJ THAKURERN5473136A 19-01-81-08163

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513664 M158

ANIL  SHRESTHAERN5473170A 13-02-82-00392

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513688 M159

ANUP  ADHIKARIERN5473179A 27-01-71-08688

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513694 M160

DILLI RAJ TIMALSINAERN5473186A 32-02-78-00578

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513700 M161

DORCHI  SHERPAERN5473193A 09-01-81-00808

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513701 M162

VISHESH  RAIERN5473204A 12-01-73-05299

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513708 M163

AAKASH  TAMANGERN5473231A 30-01-81-07756

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513722 M164

SUSMA  KHADKAERN5473252A 27-01-78-10479

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513735 F165

MUK RAJ TAMANGERN5473282A 26-01-82-06321

7.00 AM

B PASS07/01/202610513751 M166

Verified By :

Signature :
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